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Race Member

No
98
103
107
109
110
102
95
97
105
99
93
104
101
96
100

No

Name

Lorcan Morrison
Bryn McAree

Harris COCHRANE
Isla Madhra

Lily Pritchard
Jonasz Szczepanski
Alexander Pears
Rose Olusanya
Kate McDonald
Abbey Stevenson
Jessica McCowan
Emma Hall

Akira Ogden
Leonardo Matassoni
Esme Main

Age
Group
00:22:08 Tristars 3
00:23:26 Tristars 3
00:23:50 Tristars 3
00:24:19 Tristars 3
00:25:27 Tristars 3
00:25:35 Tristars 3
00:25:47 Tristars 3
00:26:08 Tristars 3
00:28:22 Tristars 3
00:28:41 Tristars 3
00:29:30 Tristars 3
00:29:32 Tristars 3
00:31:07 Tristars 3
00:31:13 Tristars 3
00:32:34 Tristars 3

Time

Age Categor
Pos y

1 Open
2 Open
3 Open
1 Female
2 Female
4 Open
5 Open
3 Female
4 Female
5 Female
6 Female
7 Female
6 Open
7 Open
8 Female

CatPos Swim
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00:06:01
00:05:12
00:06:06
00:05:37
00:05:41
00:05:35
00:06:30
00:06:02
00:06:08
00:05:57
00:07:32
00:06:10
00:06:54
00:07:49
00:06:44

T1
00:00:24
00:00:38
00:00:27
00:01:03
00:00:45
00:00:38
00:00:51
00:00:35
00:00:42
00:00:54
00:00:45
00:00:55
00:00:47
00:01:49
00:00:46

Cycle
00:06:30
00:07:08
00:06:23
00:07:18
00:07:57
00:06:35
00:07:28
00:07:30
00:08:53
00:08:47
00:08:03
00:07:14
00:08:50
00:08:37
00:08:21

T2
00:00:16
00:00:41
00:00:16
00:00:22
00:00:21
00:00:18
00:00:20
00:00:21
00:00:26
00:00:21
00:00:21
00:00:24
00:00:21
00:00:23
00:00:21

Run
00:08:56
00:09:45
00:10:36
00:09:57
00:10:42
00:12:27
00:10:36
00:11:38
00:12:11
00:12:39
00:12:48
00:14:47
00:14:12
00:12:32
00:16:20



