	Race	Member			Age	Age	Categor							
Pos	No	No	Name	Time	Group	Pos	у	Cat Pos	Sw	vim	T1	Cycle	T2	Run
1	98		Lorcan Morrison	00:22:08	Tristars 3	1	L Open	1	L 0	0:06:01	00:00:24	00:06:30	00:00:16	00:08:56
2	103		Bryn McAree	00:23:26	Tristars 3	2	2 Open	2	2 0	0:05:12	00:00:38	00:07:08	00:00:41	00:09:45
3	107		Harris COCHRANE	00:23:50	Tristars 3	3	3 Open	3	3 0	00:06:06	00:00:27	00:06:23	00:00:16	00:10:36
4	109		Isla Madhra	00:24:19	Tristars 3	1	l Female	1	L 0	0:05:37	00:01:03	00:07:18	00:00:22	00:09:57
5	110		Lily Pritchard	00:25:27	Tristars 3	2	2 Female	2	2 0	0:05:41	00:00:45	00:07:57	00:00:21	00:10:42
6	102		Jonasz Szczepanski	00:25:35	Tristars 3	4	1 Open	4	1 0	0:05:35	00:00:38	00:06:35	00:00:18	00:12:27
7	95		Alexander Pears	00:25:47	Tristars 3	5	5 Open	5	5 0	00:06:30	00:00:51	00:07:28	00:00:20	00:10:36
8	97		Rose Olusanya	00:26:08	Tristars 3	3	3 Female	3	3 0	0:06:02	00:00:35	00:07:30	00:00:21	00:11:38
9	105		Kate McDonald	00:28:22	Tristars 3	4	1 Female	4	1 0	0:06:08	00:00:42	00:08:53	00:00:26	00:12:11
10	99		Abbey Stevenson	00:28:41	Tristars 3	5	5 Female	5	5 0	0:05:57	00:00:54	00:08:47	00:00:21	00:12:39
11	93		Jessica McCowan	00:29:30	Tristars 3	6	6 Female	6	6 0	0:07:32	00:00:45	00:08:03	00:00:21	00:12:48
12	104		Emma Hall	00:29:32	Tristars 3	7	7 Female	7	7 0	0:06:10	00:00:55	00:07:14	00:00:24	00:14:47
13	101		Akira Ogden	00:31:07	Tristars 3	6	6 Open	6	6 0	0:06:54	00:00:47	00:08:50	00:00:21	00:14:12
14	96		Leonardo Matassoni	00:31:13	Tristars 3	7	7 Open	7	7 0	00:07:49	00:01:49	00:08:37	00:00:23	00:12:32
15	100		Esme Main	00:32:34	Tristars 3	8	3 Female	8	3 0	0:06:44	00:00:46	00:08:21	00:00:21	00:16:20